EverGold™ Solar Duty Recombiner and Combiner Boxes
Overview......................................................................................................22-2
EverGold™ Solar Duty Recombiner Box
Product Features and Mechanical Specifications....................22-3
Ordering Information, Replacement Parts,
Wiring Diagrams and Dimensions................................................22-4
EverGold™ Solar Duty Combiner Box
Product Features and Mechanical Specifications....................22-5

24 Circuit NEMA 3R 24 Circuit NEMA 4X
(Cover not shown)
Ordering Information - Combiner Box - Fusible
Max Rated Number of Number of Enclosure List Price Enclosure List Price
Current Amps Inputs Outputs NEMA Type 3R GO-026C NEMA Type 4X GO-026C
180 12 1 TSCF126R $1100.00 TSCF126X $1800.00
360 24 2 TSCF246R $1500.00 TSCF246X $2500.00
www.geindustrial.com BuyLog® Catalog 22-7
Solar
Rev. 7/11
Prices and data subject